
 
 

Department of Trust Lands - Budget No. 226 

lle�islalrieCounci\ Agency Worksheet - Senate Bill No. 2013

 

Armstrong Executive Budget 

2025-27 Biennium Base Level 

2025-27 Ongoina Funding Chanaes 
Salary increase 
Health insurance increase 

Fundina to replace the 2023-25 vacant FTE pool 
Funding to replace the 2023-25 new FTE oool 
2025-27 new and vacant FTE Pool 
Transfers $53,998 from operating to salaries - Base 
Information technology rate increases 
Budaet reduction for ooeratina expense savings 

Total ongoing funding changes 

One-Time Funding Items 
No one-time funding items 

Total one-time funding changes 

Total Changes to Base Level Funding 

2025-27 Total Funding 
Federal funds included in other funds 

Total ongoing changes• Percentage of base /eve/ 
Total changes. Percentage of base /eve/ 

FTE 

Positions 

33.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

33.00 

0.0% 

0.0% 

Other Sections in Department of Trust Lands• Bud� et No. 226 

Section Description 
Fund distributions 

General 
Fund 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

so 

NIA 

NIA 

Other 
Funds 

$9,869,025 

$350 818 
198 173 
230 225 
739,732 

66 810 
(177 174) 

$1,408,584 

$0 

$1,408,584 

$11,277,609 
$0 

14.3% 

14.3% 

Armstrona Executive Budaet 

Total 

$9,869,025 

$350,818 
198 173 
230,225 
739 732 

0 
0 

66,810 
(177,174) 

$1,408,584 

$0 

$0 

$1,408,584 

$11,277,609 

14.3% 

14.3% 

FTE 
Positions 

33.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

33.00 

0.0% 
0.0% 

Senate Version 

General Other 
Fund 

$0 

$0 

so 

$0 

$0 

NIA 

NIA 

Funds 

$9,869,025 

$350,818 
198,173 
230,225 
739 732 
(86,204' 

66 810 
(177,174' 

$1,322,380 

$0 

$1,322,380 

$11,191,405 

$0 

13.4% 

13.4% 

Senate Version 

 

Total 

$9,869,025 

$350,818 
198,173 

230,225 
739,732 
(86 204) 

0 
66 810 

(177 174) 

$1,322,380 

$0 

$0 

$1,322,380 

$11,191,405 

13.4% 

13.4% 

Section 2 provides the permanent fund income distributions to state 
institutions. 

FTE 

Positions 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

NIA 

NIA 

Senate Compared to Executive Budaet 
Increase (Decrease) 

General 
Fund 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

NIA 

NIA 

Other 
Funds 

$0 

($86 204) 

($86,204) 

$0 

($86,204' 

($86,204) 
$0 

NIA 

NIA 

January 24, 2025 

Total 

$0 

$0 
0 
0 
0 

(86 204) 
0 
0 
0 

($86,204) 

$0 

$0 

($86,204) 

($86,204) 

NIA 

NIA 


