## Department of Trust Lands - Budget No. 226 Agency Worksheet - Senate Bill No. 2013

	Armstrong Executive Budget				Senate Version				Senate Compared to Executive Budget			
									increase (Decrease)			
	FTE	General Fund	Other Funds	Total	FTE Positions	General Fund	Other Funds	Total	FTE Positions	General Fund	Other Funds	Total
	Positions											
2025-27 Biennium Base Level	33.00	\$0	\$9,869,025	\$9,869,025	33.00	\$0	\$9,869,025	\$9,869,025	0.00	\$0	\$0	\$0
2025-27 Ongoing Funding Changes												
Salary increase			\$350,818	\$350,818			\$350,818	\$350,818			- 7	\$0
Health insurance increase			198,173	198,173			198,173	198,173				0
Funding to replace the 2023-25 vacant FTE pool			230,225	230,225			230,225	230,225				0
Funding to replace the 2023-25 new FTE pool			739,732	739,732			739,732	739,732				0
2025-27 new and vacant FTE pool				0			(86,204)	(86,204)			(\$86,204)	(86,204)
Transfers \$53,998 from operating to salaries - Base				0				0				0
Information technology rate increases			66,810	66,810			66,810	66,810				0
Budget reduction for operating expense savings			(177,174)	(177,174)			(177,174)	(177,174)				0
Total ongoing funding changes	0.00	\$0	\$1,408,584	\$1,408,584	0.00	\$0	\$1,322,380	\$1,322,380	0.00	\$0	(\$86,204)	(\$86,204)
One-Time Funding Items												
No one-time funding items				\$0				\$0				\$0
Total one-time funding changes	0.00	\$0	\$0	\$0	0.00	\$0	\$0	\$0	0.00	\$0	\$0	\$0
Total Changes to Base Level Funding	0.00	\$0	\$1,408,584	\$1,408,584	0.00	\$0	\$1,322,380	\$1,322,380	0.00	\$0	(\$86,204)	(\$86,204)
2025-27 Total Funding	33.00	\$0	\$11,277,609	\$11,277,609	33.00	\$0	\$11,191,405	\$11,191,405	0.00	\$0	(\$86,204)	(\$86,204)
Federal funds included in other funds			\$0		,		\$0				\$0	
Total ongoing changes - Percentage of base level	0.0%	N/A	14.3%	14.3%	0.0%	N/A	13.4%	13.4%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Total changes - Percentage of base level	0.0%	N/A	14.3%	14.3%	0.0%	N/A	13.4%	13.4%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Other Sections in Department of Trust Lands - Budg	jet No. 226											
Section Description		Armstrong Ex	xecutive Budget			Senate	Version					
Fund distributions					Section 2 prov	ides the permaner	nt fund income dist	ributions to state				

Section Description	Armstrong Executive Budget	Senate Version	
Fund distributions			
		institutions.	